
Sl.
No. Roll No. NAME Category Time Date

1 0103309 PALASH BHASKAR GENERAL
2 0103333 SUMANTA GHOSH GENERAL
3 0103344 ABHISHEK PAL GENERAL
4 0103374 PALLAB PAHARI GENERAL
5 0103386 AYAN KUMAR GHOSH GENERAL
6 0103389 CHANDAN BISWAS GENERAL
7 0103393 MAITREE GHOSH GENERAL
8 0103420 SUDIPTO BHATTACHARYA GENERAL
9 0103423 ABHISEK SUR GENERAL
10 0103428 SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH GENERAL
11 0103457 SHIBSANKAR BISWAS GENERAL
12 0103464 SUPARNA GHOSH GENERAL
13 0103480 KOUSIK SEN GENERAL
14 0103485 PRANAY MUKHERJEE GENERAL
15 0103509 ANIRBAN MUKHOPADHYAY GENERAL
16 0103528 AMIT BAKLI GENERAL
17 0103537 INDRAJIT DOLAI GENERAL
18 0103589 SAYANTAN NAG GENERAL
19 0103597 SURANJAN DAS GENERAL
20 0103642 RAKTIM DAS GENERAL
21 0103655 PEERAJ MAZUMDER GENERAL
22 0200001 AMIT KUMAR DE GENERAL
23 0200002 ARIJIT MUKHERJEE GENERAL
24 0200006 SURAJ DE GENERAL
25 0200007 SWARUP KUMAR SAMANTA GENERAL
26 0200009 PRASANJIT SARKAR GENERAL
27 0200018 MOUTRISHA SAMADDAR GENERAL
28 0200022 BISWAJIT KAR GENERAL
29 0200025 SUBHENDU MUKHERJEE GENERAL
30 0200030 PURNENDU CHAKRABORTY GENERAL
31 0200037 PRABAL CHAKRABORTY GENERAL
32 0200046 SAIKAT BANDYOPADHYAY GENERAL
33 0200062 SUSANTA SHAW GENERAL
34 0200081 SANTOSH MANDAL GENERAL
35 0200092 SUBHADIP HAZRA GENERAL
36 0200094 ARNAB ACHARYYA GENERAL
37 0200101 DEBASIS PALIT GENERAL
38 0200108 ABHIRUP CHATTERJEE GENERAL
39 0200116 SUMON GHOSH GENERAL
40 0200121 SANAT CHANDRA BASU GENERAL
41 0200137 SUDIPTO SARKAR GENERAL
42 0200150 TANMOY NANDI GENERAL
43 0200163 KAUSIK DAS GENERAL
44 0200187 DIPAM DEY GENERAL
45 0200206 RANA BISWAS GENERAL
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21/05/2025

22/05/2025

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, WEST BENGAL
161A, S. P. MUKHERJEE ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 026

No.  212 -  PSC/ Selection / 1S - 17 / 2020                                                    Date : 05/05/2025

IMPORTANT ANNOUNCEMENT
Schedule of Interview for recruitment to the post of Workshop Instructor/Instructor in the 

Trade/Discipline of Carpentry in Government Polytechnics, W.B. in the Directorate of Technical 
Education, Training & Skill Development Department, Govt. of W.B. vide Commission's Advertisement 

No. - 2(4)/2020.  
Candidates should appear at the interview in the Commission's office as per scheduled below.

11:00 a.m.

01:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

01:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

01:30 p.m.



Sl.
No. Roll No. NAME Category Time Date
46 0200213 RAJSEKHAR MANDAL GENERAL
47 0200217 ASISH MAHINDAR GENERAL
48 0200218 SHYAM SUNDAR GURIA GENERAL
49 0200227 SHOVAN MONDAL GENERAL
50 0200243 SUPRAVAT GHARA GENERAL
51 0200267 SOURAV PATRA GENERAL
52 0200268 DIPEN SINGHA GENERAL
53 0103341 SK IMRAN HOSSEN OBC - A
54 0103348 FAISAL HOSSAIN OBC - A
55 0103409 NAZIM UR ROB SIDDIQUE OBC - A
56 0103510 SAJAN MOLLLA OBC - A
57 0103519 MD MUZAMIL ALI OBC - A
58 0200038 SK ARIF HOSSAIN OBC - A
59 0200089 QAISER ALAM OBC - A
60 0200165 SK MOTAHAR HOSSAIN OBC - A
61 0200178 SK MD AKIL OBC - A
62 0103376 GOBINDA SAHA OBC - B 
63 0103388 KALLOL PATRA OBC - B 
64 0103411 PRITAM DUTTA OBC - B 
65 0103449 JAYANTA SARKAR OBC - B 
66 0103540 SUBHENDU BIKASH BERA OBC - B 
67 0103541 RANJIT BERA OBC - B 
68 0103552 BISWAJIT BHOWMICK OBC - B 
69 0200036 BHASKAR GHOSH OBC - B 
70 0200052 UDAY KUMAR NATH OBC - B 
71 0200106 UDAY DEBNATH OBC - B 
72 0200179 ASHIM DE OBC - B 
73 0200190 SOUVIK MONDAL OBC - B 
74 0200219 SANTOSH GHOSH OBC - B 
75 0103306 RITWIK BISWAS SC
76 0103324 BISWAJIT MAJUMDER SC
77 0103335 PANKAJ DAS SC
78 0103382 TANMOY BISWAS SC
79 0103394 SANJAY SARKAR SC
80 0103500 DEBOJYOTI DAS SC
81 0103512 MITHILESH DAS SC
82 0103526 SUDIP KUMAR BAG SC
83 0103536 CHINMOY MIDDEY SC
84 0103572 CHANDAN CHOUDHURY SC
85 0103658 SAIKAT BARMAN SC
86 0200017 SOURAV BISWAS SC
87 0200024 DIPANKAR MANDAL SC
88 0200048 INDRANEEL DAS SC
89 0200087 ABHIJIT BISWAS SC
90 0200102 KAUSIK DALUI SC
91 0200154 NABIN SARDAR SC
92 0200155 PARTHA SARKAR SC
93 0200174 DIPANKAR POREL SC
94 0200177 SUSANTA MONDAL SC
95 0200183 MINTU TALUKDER SC
96 0200204 SUPRIYO DAS SC
97 0200225 INDRAJIT SARDER SC
98 0200284 NARAYAN NASKAR SC,PD(B/LV)
99 0103298 BIHARILAL TUDU ST
100 0200028 BATAKRISHNA HEMRAM ST
101 0108739 AZHARUDDIN NA OBC-A,PD(B/LV)
102 0103466 SUDHANSHU MALIK SC/MSP
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23/05/2025

26/05/2025

11:00 a.m.

01:30 p.m.

28/05/2025

27/05/2025

11:00 a.m.

01:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

01:30 p.m.



Category     Marks obtained by the Last Candidate
UR 37.33

OBC - A 27.67
OBC - B 36.33

SC 29.00
ST 4.33

PD(B/LV) 7.67 
MSP 5.33

                                                          By Order of the Commission
                                                         Assistant Secretary

Marks obtained by the last candidate to be called for interview in different categories : 

N.B. Downloading of e-call letters for interview will be commencing on and from the 13th  May, 2025.
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